
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tobias Stanyer - (827079) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.34 573 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

28.57 560 H 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

28.62 557 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol  1

28.69 553 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

28.76 549 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

28.80 546 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

28.83 545 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

28.88 542 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

28.92 539 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

28.92 539 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

29.00 535 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

29.13 528 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

29.22 523 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

29.31 518 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

29.53 507 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth  1

29.61 503 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

29.62 502 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

29.63 502 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

29.72 497 F 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

29.96 485 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

30.41 464 F 12/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield Mt Kelly 1

30.46 462 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

30.53 458 F 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

30.60 455 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

30.78 447 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

31.46 419 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Mt Kelly 1

32.11 394 H 15/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
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32.11 394 H 15/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

35.31 296 F 20/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Mt Kelly 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
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29.13 528 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

28.34 573 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

28.76 549 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

28.62 557 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol  1

28.57 560 H 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.31 518 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

28.92 539 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

28.83 545 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

28.69 553 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

28.80 546 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

29.22 523 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

28.88 542 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

29.00 535 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

29.62 502 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

29.61 503 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
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30.46 462 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1
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